

INVERELL SHOW SOCIE 7 Secretary: Robyn Brown **ABN 44 449 119 551-ACN 002 889** Office Telephone: 0492954276

President: Jodie Burtenshaw

PO BOX 116, INVERELL NS Email: inverellshowsociety 2018@gmail.com

NEXT SHOW 23rd, 24th and 25th February 2024

Horse Stalls & Stallion Boxes – 2024

- Applications for stabling are accepted by post, email or over the counter. Payment is to accompany application. Email application will not be held unless payment is confirmed by 4pm Friday 16th Feb 2024
- Allocations will be confirmed with the Inverell Show Society Secretary within 1 week of receiving application.
- Cancellation prior to 19th February 2024 will be refunded in full, thereafter will forfeit their fee.
- Allocations will be finalised by 5pm Monday19th February 2024
- Camping and stabling outside 23rd, 24th & 25th February 2024 will be payable to the Caretakers Office

Fees: \$10 per stable for the duration of show Camping: \$10.00 per night Hack/Hunter Pony Galloway Jumper Stallion Please indicate number of Thursday 24th February Friday25th February Saturday26th February 2024 2024 2024 stall/camping required for each night Horse stalls **Stallion Boxes Camping** PIC (Property Identification Code) Where horses on this application are normally kept Name: _____ Address: _____ State: Postcode: Phone (Day) _____ (ah) Mobile: Email: Please notify my stall allocation by $Email \square Ph \square Mob \square SMS \square$ Fees & Payment Details Email Application & Payment to: Office use only Horse Stalls \$ Date: Stallion \$ Receipt: **Boxes** Stalls No: inverellshowsociety2018@gmail.com Camping Notification: BSB: 932-000 ACC: 723107 Chq \square Direct Debit \square Ref: Your Name TOTAL